

## M12ONEFTR38-0C - EXPLODED VIEW - New version

Ref	Part #	Title	Qty
1	697244001	3/8 INCH YOKE	1
2	696922001	BUSHING	1
3	622429002	3/8 INCH CRANKSHAFT	1
7	622397001	CRANKSHAFT SPLINE	1
8	564781001	RUBBER BOOT	1
13	536058001	GEAR BOX COVER	1
14	662400003	M SCREW M4.0X0.7 T20 L 10MM	2
23	681949001	CW BALL BEARING	1
25	613326001	BUSHING	1
28	661031003	TP SCREW M3x8	3
29	637994001	PLATE	1
30, 31	203721004	MOTOR PLATE ASSY	1
32	662573002	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	3
33	696054001	FLANGE NUT	1
38	660230011	TAPTITE SCREW M3X0.5	4
43	660230011	TAPTITE SCREW M3X0.5	3
44	631542003	HOUSING CLIP	1
45	570699001	O RING	2
48	660165015	TAPTITE SCREW M4	9
51	673021004	RIVET PIN	1
52	635588001	PADDLE	1
53	532689001	LOCK OUT SWITCH	1
54	536820001	HANDLE SUPPORT INSERT RIB	1
55	662105002	M SCREW M4.0X0.7-6g T20 L 14MM	4
56	564820001	O RING	1
59	941049752	M12ONEFTR38 RATING LABEL	1
<b>60</b>	<b>204522004</b>	<b>3/8 INCH ANVIL ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>61</b>	<b>208308010</b>	<b>3/8 INCH YOKE HOUSING ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>62</b>	<b>208497001</b>	<b>ELECTRONICS ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>63</b>	<b>208538003</b>	<b>TOP HOUSING ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>64</b>	<b>203725003</b>	<b>PTW INSERT ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>65</b>	<b>208536001</b>	<b>1/2 INCH GEARCASE ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>66</b>	<b>204525011</b>	<b>HANDLE HOUSING ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>67</b>	<b>208302002</b>	<b>3/8 MOTOR ARMATURE ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>68</b>	<b>208539002</b>	<b>3/8 INCH BEAM ASSEMBLY ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>69</b>	<b>201967005</b>	<b>DOOR ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>70</b>	<b>203721004</b>	<b>MOTOR PLATE ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
<b>71</b>	<b>201980004</b>	<b>U JOINT ASSY</b>	<b>1</b>
Not Shown	49084122	GREASE TYPE E 1 LB	1